Location
Cross
City

Interval
Begin
12:.AM
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
Totals

AM Peak
Volume

PM Peak
Volume

Data File :

: NE 180th St
: 12th Ave NE
:w/o

Mon Tue
217 2/8
5 8
3 4
3 1
1 6
11 8
19 22
76 70
194 174
210 190
168 154
150 132
142 140
166 179
178 184
210 190
276 215
302 282
280 242
213 194
140 161
80 100
62 88
47 44
23 33
2,959 2,821
8:00 8:00
210 190
4:00 4:00
302 282

Wed
2/9

o W U1 oo,

18
82
204
223
195
118
152
154
149
180
242
282
274
249
160
151
73
30
23
2,987

8:00
223

4:00
282

City of Shoreline

Public Works - Traffic Service

17544 Midvale Ave N

DirectiorTOT

Thu Fri Sat
2/10 2/11 2/12
11 15 20
8 9 11

2 3 8

5 3 4

5 12 10
21 15 11
76 72 17
173 188 56
181 195 120
159 176 137
136 138 191
170 164 190
196 174 220
159 166 208
192 209 185
252 259 217
264 250 210
290 222 174
194 238 158
138 160 106
107 99 90
78 93 82
46 56 55
16 39 45
2,879 2,955 2,525
8:00 8:00 10:00
181 195 191
5:00 3:00 12:00
290 259 220

NE 180 ST W-O 12 AVE NE - EB-WB 02-07-05 - 150363396

Sun
2/13

118
168
172
211
184
197
174
188
162
112
124
98
66
24
17
2,216

11:00
172

12:00
211

Printed :

Site:
Date:

Weekday
Avg

o wnN o O

19

186
199
170
134
153
173
167
196
248
276
261
217
151
107

78
44
26
2,908

8:00
199

4:00
276

4/3/2006

#15
02/07/05

Week
Avg

146
171
158
147
161
185
175
194
233
254
234
194
141
103
77
43
28
2,754

8:00
171

4:00
254
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